5189737401
5189737401
5321467402
5321467402
5321467402
5292977401
5291147407
5290877402
5288637402
5290017401
5276007401
5288687405
5270137402
5288537407
5290957409
5288647407
5291447403
5269737401
5289147406
5287347404
5269527405
5287927408
5286807407
5292957401
5288617403
5297597400
5273037406
5270007403
5252297404
5288387409
5289887402
5288377404
5291197400
5289067400
5290607400
5269317400
5269307405
5287377408
5290937400
5269947406
5269787403
5289467401
5286787408
5269467408
5251167409
5288557406
5288237401
5269447409
5290527403
5268927401
5288447406
5270447403
5294267401
5287827402
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PAY FILES - AS OF NOVEMBER 23, 2018

STAPLESQUARE ENTERPRISES - WINSTON T.
STAPLESQUARE ENTERPRISES - WINSTON T.
ASENTISTA, EVELYN T & LEDESMA, ESMERAL
ASENTISTA, EVELYN T & LEDESMA, ESMERAL
ASENTISTA, EVELYN T & LEDESMA, ESMERAI
ABELGAS, DEMELYN S
ABINGAYAN, CHERISH MAE M
ABOY, JOSELITO P

AGOSTO, MOZART L.

AGOSTO, SAYREL S

ALAM-ALAM, MARY JOYCEN A
ALANANO, JERMAINE C

ALVIOLA, JESUSITO S

AMPIL, MARIA PERLA LUZ M
ANFONE, LEO SIMON C

ANTOLO, LUZBEE L

ARMENIA, JEBOY B

Austero, Melanie Mae O.
AZCARRAGA, KRISTINET

BAS!, ROLANDO B

Bayaton, Jonathan L.

BEBELONE, RUBEN M.

BOILES, BENANCIO R

BOLESTANA, ROEN T

CADAYONA, JECOBE

CADIVIDA, ANDRE ARIEL B

Cadiz, Marlon Majestad

Calinao, Dennis S.

Calingacion, Wendell

CALUYO, HOWEL JAY M

CANETE, MIRA T

CARAMONTE, JAMES B

CARVAIJAL, TEODORICO R
CONIENDO, GIGI P

CRUZ, AILEEN ROSE N

Dagohoy, Maria Anita N.

DE GUZMAN, LEILA G

DESCALLAR, LEHI A

DIVINO, JEAN Z.

Dy, Marivic G.

Ebanales, Mercy A.

ELLIMA, NARCISA A

FABUGAIS, HAROLD A

Flojo, Rosalinda S.

FLORES, MAYFLOR C

FUTALAN, WALDE S

ISO, ANGELO JANRY EMMANUEL D
Jaugan, Mira Paula P.

KUHAY, RODRIGO P

LAGARDE, GERRY B

LAMPAZO, VINCENT M

Lara, Dolly VY N.

LIMBAGA, RECHEL B

LORONO, ROLAN BEN L

634.11
32,108.54

3,200.00
10,000.00
64,000.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
29,224.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
29,224.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
25,179.00
27,149.00
25,179.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
25,179.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
25,179.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
25,179.00
25,179.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
25,179.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
25,179.00
27,149.00
27,149.00

FROM ADA 214 - 11/14/18
FROM ADA 214 -11/14/18

PULA HS, 10/18 - PAY FILE MOOE 109, 10/26/18

GPP PULA HS, 10/31/18

JBCMHS-PULA, 10/18 - PAY FILE 113, 10/25/18

YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018

JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR,
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR



5291657409
5271637406
5271797409
5290277400
5288507403
5288077408
5292727407
5289577401
5290327402
5269457403
5269907408
5289587406
5291467402
5290027406
5290627409
5269147402
5306477405
5269957401
5294077404
5292967406
5289567407
5290887407
5288577405
5288727403
5286997403
5268997402
5288697400
5288897401
5269437404
5290117407
5287977401
5291907402
5269587402
5289137401
5288437401
5287887400
5269297401
5289037406
5136317402
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PAY FILES - AS OF NOVEMBER 23, 2018

MACAHILO, ANNALIZA A.
Magsayo, Juvan C.
Maquiling, Jay S.
MONGCUPA, ZENLI ROSE B
MONTECING, JHUN C
NANGIT, MARY ANN O
NARCISO, JOSIEL C

NIAGA, FE GRACE C
NICOLAS, EVE LAURENCE C
Pacunla, Rosecil P.
Pacunla, Rose Ann R.
PALO, JEREMY G

PONSICA, MARTY Q

QUE, BB. BOY MICHEAL JAYDAWN E
QUISIL, JAMAICAR

Real, Meljiza G.

MORA, MARY DAWN P
Reyes, Gemelyn A.
RODRIGUEZ, JEZER RAE C
SAN JUAN, GRACE M
SEMIL, BRIDGET P

SIOCO, FLORAMAE T
SARROSA, CLARO JOSE A
TELERON, SILVERIO J
TOLENTINO, RONALD G
TORRES, JIMGYE R
TRUNO, JULIET A

TUBAT, SHEEN MAE D

UY, EDSEL MARI A

VADIL, JERRY MAR B
VENDIOLA, MARK DAVE M
VENDIOLA, WALTER B
Veracruz, Deovenson L.
VERAN, RICKY F
VILLABARBAS, RODELC
VILLALON, JOCELYN P
Sardon, Bernadette Novem I.
SAYCON, EFREN B.

RUBIA, SHENNA MARIE E

27,149.00
27,149.00
25,179.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
25,179.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
25,179.00
27,149.00
25,179.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
25,179.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
25,179.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00
27,149.00

YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018
YEB & CG 2018

JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS
JHS & SHS

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR



5304427400
5299347409
5299247403
5304787403
5302157404
5302137405
5299217400
5304767404
5304767404
5298587401
5298587401
5302327401
5302327401
5299207405
5299207405
5302417402
5302287403
5299767400
5299707402
5299897409
5299777404
5299737406
5299647405
5299657400
5299697408
5302267404
5302257400
5302367400
5312937401
5302297408
5302337406
5302377404
5302397403
5303407404
5298567402
5304187401
5303937405
5304137408
5303917406
5300677408
5304387401
5320447407
5300917407
5300927401
5304417405
5298577407
5304277401
5314047409
5303857409
5303807406

5303617400 JANDOMON, ROSELITO A & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRA

5303747409
5303697406
5320457401
5303637409
5303707401
5303727400
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PAY FILES - SCH. MOOE AS OF NOVEMBER 23, 2018

PALUMPA, ARJIE T & REPOLLO LURALEI
COLASISANG, EMILE G & VILLAN, JESSICA
ALIPAN, ALLAN B & VILLAN, IESSICA

MONCIDA, RAULJR N & VILLAN, JESSICA

DE LOS REYES, JULIET S & VILLAN, JESSICA
ARANAS, JOYCE R & VILLAN, JESSICA
LAQUINON, AQUILES T & VILLAN, JESSICA
COMAHIG, JOEMAR C & VILLAN, JESSICA
COMAHIG, JOEMAR C & VILLAN, JESSICA
DIONSON, DANIEL N & VENTURA, L

DIONSON, DANIEL N & VENTURA, L

QUITAY, MARIALOS C & VENTURA, LOREFE
QUITAY, MARIALOS C & VENTURA, LOREFE
QUITAY, ARCELLE C & VENTURA, LOREFE
QUITAY, ARCELLE C & VENTURA, LOREFE
CORTEZ, SUSAN J & VENTURA, LOREFE
GALICANO, PABLITO A & VENTURA, LOREFE
DELFIN, LEIZL ANNE G & AMAHIT, ARLYN
BOLHANO, NELFA C & AMAHIT, ARLYN

BAJANDI, BILLY | & AMAHIT, ARLYN

DANIEL, ALEJO JR C & AMAHIT, ARLYN
BANQSING, JOSELITO B & AMAHIT, ARLYN
ORCANA, ROSELYN G & AMAHIT, ARLYN
SETOMIRA, SUZETTE G & AMAHIT, ARLYN
CAYUDE, BETHEL D & AMAHIT, ARLYN

SINTO, EVANGELINE T & VENTURA, LOREFE
TANO, JENNIFER C & VENTURA, LOREFE
NUIQUE, SEGRID M & VENTURA, LOREFE
ABRAHAN, ATHENA & TUANGCO, HONEY SHANE
SANTERO, RENE S & VENTURA, LOREFE

LEGARA, JOHNREY F & VENTURA, LOREFE
DUMALAG, MARIA TERESITA P & VENTURA, LOREFE
PLAZA, RODITA T & VENTURA, LOREFE
FERNANDEZ, BERNARDITA & GUINA, YVETTE
LIGO, PELAGIO S & GUINA, YVETTE

GRAMPON, JOVELYN A & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
REBANTAD, CELSA E & BANGALANDQ, LEIZL B
DE LA PENA, HARRIET & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
LERO, MELISSA A & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
BETCHIDO, EDNA S & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
OBANANA, LITO T & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
CHAVEZ, ELY & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
ECHAVEZ, ALBERTO & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
SAGA, REYNALDQ Y & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
PALOMERA, RAMIL S & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
PALTINGCA, GERARDO JRT & VENTURA, LT
PARTOSA, FLORDELEI P & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
ABILA, RIZAL ALFONSO & BELOIRA, YOLANDA
FLORES, LIZA R A & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
HABEL, BOBBIE & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE

DY, JEORGETTE & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
LARA, ROMULO JR & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
BADON, JONATHAN & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
ANITO, MARYVEN H & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
CAPILLA, VIRGINIA & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
ELENTORIO, SALMA & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE

9,000.00
30,500.00
13,300.00
18,800.00
23,400.00
19,700.00
22,000.00
21,600.00

6,500.00
25,200.00
11,800.00

9,000.00
25,800.00
22,000.00

9,400.00
15,700.00
15,500.00
16,400.00
29,500.00
36,800.00
44,000.00
28,700.00
17,100.00
19,500.00
25,300.00
18,700.00
24,200.00
17,700.00
23,600.00
17,700.00
15,900.00
20,000.00
38,000.00
11,900.00
23,600.00
17,500.00

9,500.00
15,800.00
18,900.00
29,640.00
20,000.00
19,000.00
97,600.00
18,000.00
15,000.00
43,500.00

CABANGAHAN CY 2017
SAN FRANCISCO ES, 11/18
BAKNIT ES, 11/18
MARCELINO ELIGAN ES, 11/18
SAN ISIDRO ES, 11/18
HINGLES ES, 11/18
ELIAS MACIAS MES, 11/18
PEDO ABUL HS(JHS), 11/18
PEDO ABUL HS(SHS), 11/18
NAGBINLOD HS(JHS), 11/18
NAGBINLOD HS(SHS), 11/18
KAKHA HS(SHS), 11/18
KAKHA HS(JHS), 11/18
AVOCADO HS(JHS), 11/18
AVOCADO HS(SHS), 11/18
TUBOD ES, 11/18
TAMLANG ES, 11/18
LOWER CAPANUN-AN ES, 11/18
BARRAS ES, 11/18
TARA ES, 11/18
LUMBANGAN ES, 11/18
BAGTIC ES, 11/18
ALAGASIHAN ES, 11/18
DANAWAN ES, 11/18
HIMOCDONGON ES, 11/18
OMOLES, 11/18
NAGBINLOD ES. 11/18
KANGGABOK ES, 11/18
KAKHA ES, 11/18
CANIOGAN VALLEY ES, 11/18
BAGO-BAGO ES, 11/18
AVOCADO ES, 11/18
AMBROCIO RAMIREZ ES, 11/18
SAN ROQUE ES, 11/18
TAPON NORTE, 11/18
LUTOBAN ES, 11/18
MALONGCAY ES, 11/18
FELIX M. TIO MES, 11/18
ZAMBO SCI HS(SHS), 11/18
MALAIBA ES, 11/18
JOSE LALAMONAN ES, 11/18
MANGGOLOD ES, 11/18
STA. CES, 11/18
STA. SCI. ES, 11/18
STO. TOMAS ES, 11/18
NAGBALAYE HS(JHS), 11/18

13,000.00 GREGORIO ELMAGA MHS(SHS), 11/18

14,800.00
20,070.00
18,600.00
17,900.00
22,990.00
14,313.00
38,500.00
15,355.00
18,523.00
19,081.00

TANLAD ES, 11/18
INACBAN ES, 11/18
ANIBONG ES, 11/18

NABALI-AN ES, 11/18
TIGUIB ES, 11/18
CANLUKDUHAN ES, 11/18
CAWITAN HS(JHS}, 11/18
TUMAPON ES, 11/18
MAASLUM ES, 11/18
JANDALAMANON ES, 11/18



5303717405
5321057406
5318147400
5298677402
5304237403
5298607401
5321027402
5298577407
5320457401
5321087400
5321027402
5302987401
5302307402
5302387409
5302317407
5314987406
5315167400
5303987408
5315147401
5318877401
5318587400
5300737405
5300697407
5300407405
5300377401
5300527400
5300457408
5300667403
5300397401
5312997408
5299817402
5303167405
5303387405
5304247408
5298677402
5298657403
5303817401
5302647407
5304427400
5312817406
5304427400
5301167402
5301167402
5304477402
5301527406
5301517401
5299817402
5312997408
5317747406
5313867405
5316347408
5300227403
5299497407
5316357402
5314027400
5314017405
5316367407
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PAY FILES - SCH. MOOE AS OF NOVEMBER 23, 2018

SARVIDA, ALMA & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
CAPILLA, MARICHU & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
REAL, MARIA MELBA T & TINDOC, REX

SOLOMON, MARY ANN N & TINDOC, REXRODRIGO "
VILLEGAS, OPHELIA JOY B & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO~
BUENAVISTA, PEREGRINA D & TINDOC, REX RODRIG
MAMIGO, ABELL & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
PALTINGCA, GERARDO JRT & VENTURA, LT

BADON, JONATHAN & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
EDRIAL, ELLEN & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
MAMIGO, ABELL & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
MENIANO, ANNABELLE & SAGA, MARIA RHODORA
RUBIO, VALERIE C & VENTURA, LOREFE

BIGAY, GEMMA N & VENTURA, LOREFE

ALIVIO, JOCEL N & VENTURA, LOREFE

PINO, MANILEN G & AMAHIT, ARLYN

BARICAR, SALLY D & DY, HERILYN

CAROLLO, JUDY & KHO, RUSSEL

PACULANANG, BETCHIE A & DY, HERILYN

ECHICA, MYRNA V & DY, HERILYN

ALCORAN, MA ALFIE & DY, HERILYN

DELA PAZ, GREGORIA C & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
MARCIAL, ARNULFA L & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
ABONDIENTE, JHONAS P & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
EPHAN, CLARINDA C & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
ENDRINA, ERLINDA M & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
DUMABOC, ELMA & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
GONZALES, ERNESTO JR & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
ESCARES, SHIELA MILDRED & LEDESMA, ESMERALD/
ACAS, CYRILL J & BELOIRA, YOLANDA

YOSORES, MARIA FE R & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
ELUMBA, BONIFACIA B & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO T
DIZON, CENIE & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO T

SARDAN, JUANITO L & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO T
SOLOMON, MARY ANN N & TINDOC, REXRODRIGO®
OLASIMAN, TERESITA & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO
MERCED, MILLARD B & BANGAY, RANDY

INOFERIO, RENGIE D & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
PALUMPA, ARJIE T & REPOLLO LURALEI

VERAN, REGINA & BANGAY, GIL RANDY

PALUMPA, ARJIE T & REPOLLO LURALEI

DIPALING, FERDINAND D & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
DIPALING, FERDINAND D & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
GOMEZ, ELENOR E & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
CHUA, ESTELITA P & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA

DE LOS REYES, HEDELIZA N & SAGAL, MARIA RHODC
YOSORES, MARIA FE R & FERMALAN, ALDRIN

ACAS, CYRILLJ & BELOIRA, YOLANDA

CALLAO, NOLASCO & BELOIRA, YOLANDA
DAGODOG, JETHUR C & BELOIRA, YOLANDA
NOVABOS, DAILET B & BELOIRA, YOLANDA

TAUB, ROSALINDA V & ANGEL, JAYSON

GABATE, WINNIE S & ANGEL, JAYSON

BETON, CHERRY S & BELOIRA, YOLANDA

CASTOR, IRENE B & BELOIRA, YOLANDA
CALDERON, JENAS T & BELOIRA, YOLANDA

SIBALA, PAUL JONAS D & BELOIRA, YOLANDA

16,290.00
18,553.00
20,900.00
21,000.00
16,300.00
24,400.00
18,000.00
35,700.00
23,700.00
240,000.00
11,000.00
50,000.00
30,000.00
12,100.00
17,000.00
17,700.00
19,800.00
19,600.00
18,100.00
18,600.00
18,600.00
17,500.00
35,000.00
12,683.00
20,330.00
22,000.00
17,300.00
27,300.00
16,000.00
11,800.00
92,700.00
29,500.00
14,900.00
63,800.00
61,900.00
37,200.00
35,000.00
11,700.00
32,000.00
29,000.00
9,900.00
20,900.00
7,000.00
17,500.00
24,400.00
25,000.00
90,500.00
42,460.00
18,900.00
24,340.00
22,500.00
20,700.00
16,000.00
18,000.00
15,950.00
13,026.00
23,000.00

MANOGTONG ES, 11/18
CANDANA-AY ES, 11/18
ISUGAN ES, 11/18
ONG CHE TEE(SHS), 11/18
FMS-TUBOD ES, 11/18
BUNTOD ES, 11/18
STA. CAT. SCI,(}HS), 11/18
NAGBALAYE HS{SHS), 11/18
CAWITAN HS{SHS), 11/18
STA. CAT. NHS(SHS), 11/18
STA. CAT. SCL.(SHS), 11/18
CAWITAN ES, 11/18
NAGBALAYE ES, 11/18
TALALAK ES, 11/18
DANAO ES, 11/18
MAMPALASAN ES, 11/18
CANLUTO ES, 11/18
DANAO ES, BINDOY, 11/18
DOMOLOG ES, 11/18
MANTAHAW ES, 11/18
TALAPTAPAN ES, 11/18
VILLA IOWA ES, 11/18
PANUBIGAN ES, 11/18
MINABUNTOD ES, 11/18
GABOCES, 11/18
BINALBAGAN ES, 11/18
LOWER LUMAPAO ES, 11/18
BAYOG ES, 11/18
TIGBAHI ES, 11/18
PIALUBNGAN HS(SHS), 11/18
MATUOG NHS(SHS), 11/18
SACSACES, 11/18
TIMBANGA ES, 11/18
BACONG CES, 11/18
ONG CHE TEE(JHS), 11/18
NAZARIO TALE, 11/18
GILIGAON ES, 11/18
CALANAN ES, 11/18
CABANGAHAN(JHS), 11/18
GILIGAON (JHS), 11/18
CABANGAHAN(SHS), 11/18
TUBIGON HS, 11/18
TUBIGON SHS, 11/18
AWA-AES, 11/18
CAIGANGAN ES, 11/18
OBATES, 11/18
MATUOG HS, 11/18
PINALUBNGAN HS, 11/18
JILABANGAN ES, 11/18
PINOCAWAN ES, 11/18
LUTAY ES, 11/18
PINALUBNGAN ES, 11/18
LAG-ITES, 11/18
MATAUTA ES, 11/18
BANGA ES, 11/18
SAYING ES, 11/18
NABILOG ES, 11/18



5302917400 VILLASAN, RAELYN GRACE L & SAGAL, MARIA RHOD:!

5304467408
5301567404
5304457403
5301577409

5302477400 ANTALAN, MARY NIKKI V & SAGAL, MARIA RHODOR

5302457401
5302457401
5302477400
5301577409
5301647401
5301647401
5301607402
5301607402
5301557400
5299557404
5315987402
5301317401
5301197406
5301687409
5316117403
5302127401
5302407408
5304757400
5303037406
5299577403
5299627406
5299057407
5299637401
5299047402
5299007404
5299617401
5299787409
5300947401
5300967400
5299827407
5299847406
5317647401
5300797402
5317657405
5300767409
5304267407
5317677404
5298987403
5299597402
5299597402
5302997406
5316007403
5321577402
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PAY FILES - SCH. MOOE AS OF NOVEMBER 23, 2018

TOYOGAN, ROSEMARIE M & SAGAL, MARIA RHODO
SIENES, VILMA & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
SAGUBAN, FERMIN O & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
GABAS, NATHALYN R & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA

VILLAHERMOSA, DUNALIZA C & SAGAL, MARIA RHO
VILLAHERMOSA, DUNALIZA C & SAGAL, MARIA RHO
ANTALAN, MARY NIKKI V & SAGAL, MARIA RHODOR
GABAS, NATHALYN R & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
CABRERA, AIRUS LEE T & MACHICA, FREDA S
CABRERA, AIRUS LEE T & MACHICA, FREDA S
CLAVICILLAS, VALERIE LYN & MACHICA, FREDA S
CLAVICILLAS, VALERIE LYN & MACHICA, FREDA S
CLAVICILLAS, CARMELITA & MACHICA, FREDA
BAROTE, LIGAYA D & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
SINGCO, MARIA FE S & ALABAN, MARIFET
DELMO, ANATOLIA S & ALABAN, MARIFET
ALBISO, ANA E & ALABAN, MARIFE T

IBA, SANDRA R & VILLAN, JESSICA G

GACO, BENNIE M & VILLAN JESSICA

REYES, JOEL T & VILLAN, JESSICA

MENIANO, ROLLIE & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
BUCITA, EDMAR L & VILLAN, JESSICA G

YAESO, ALDRIN T & GUINA, YVETTE

DEVERO, ARACELI G & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
VILLEGAS, CORAZON E & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
DAGLE, KARLA S & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
FLORENCIO, FLORY C & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
FERERRON, AMEFE D & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
ELENTORIO, ELSIE J & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
YONGCO, JELLY T & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
DAGANGAN, RESTITUTO & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
DAYUCOS, JELEVIN E & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
ORELLANO, LAINET T & FERMALAN A

BILOCURA, JOSE JR. & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
BADILLES, DANTE G & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
PACULANANG, WENDIL B & GARCIA, MERIAM
CAROGONG, CHITO & GARCIA, MERIAM C
GUILLEN, DIOSDADA Z & GARCIA, MERIAM
KADUSALE, ELMAR C & GARICA, MERIAM
CLAVANO, EVE D & GARCIA, MERIAM

CASIPONG, INAFE C & GARCIA, MERIAM

MIASCO, PRECY F & GARCIA, MERIAM

TAUB, AGNES B & ARANI, MUHAMMAD

TAUB, AGNES B & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
CADANO, RALPHMAIR T & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
PAGBONOCAN, AURELIA S & ALABAN, MARIFE
DAEL, MITCHELLE A & MACHICA, FREDA S

18,800.00
16,300.00
24,400.00
11,900.00
48,600.00
48,500.00
27,900.00
14,600.00
39,300.00
3,700.00
14,800.00
32,000.00
23,600.00
10,800.00
20,000.00
26,500.00
19,100.00
27,900.00
19,200.00
43,300.00
21,600.00
20,100.00
21,200.00
16,000.00
51,800.00
20,500.00
16,200.00
19,000.00
19,500.00
17,600.00
22,600.00
19,500.00
20,200.00
19,900.00
14,200.00
17,000.00
17,800.00
31,800.00
19,000.00
21,500.00
17,120.00
16,300.00
17,100.00
19,460.00
27,300.00
8,000.00
16,800.00
18,000.00
109,400.00

SAN MIGUEL ES, 11/18
SAN VICENTE ES, 11/18
KABULAKAN ES, 11/18
OMOSO ES, 11/18
AMIO CHS({JHS), 11/18
OBAT HS(JHS), 11/18
SAN MIGUEL HS(JHS), 11/18
SAN MIGUEL HS(SHS), 11/18
OBAT HS(SHS), 11/18
AMIO CHS(SHS), 11/18
SILAB CHS(SHS), 11/18
SILAB CHS{JHS), 11/18
ANHS-JUGNO(JHS), 11/18
ANHS-JUGNO(SHS), 11/18
AURELIO IBERO MES, 11/18
TUBTUBON ES, 11/18
CASILE ES, 11/18
MAAYONG TUBIG ES, 11/18
BAGACAY ES, 11/18
MANALONGON ES, 11/18
CTTMES, 11/18
FATIMA ES, 11/18
JAGNA ES, 11/18
MILAGROSA HS(SHS), 11/18
SAN JOSE CES, 11/18
INIBAN ES, 11/18
KILABAN ES, 11/18
AWA-AN ES, 11/18
BUENAVISTAES, 11/18
AMDUS ES, 11/18
TIBYAWAN ES, 11/18
DULI-DULI ES, 11/18
TAMAO ES, 11/18
LINAO, 11/18
NUMNUM ES, 11/18
SUQUIB ES, 11/18
ILAYA ES, 11/18
CAMPUYO ES, 11/18
CANDABONG ES, 11/18
SAMPINITON ES, 11/18
SAN ISIDRO ES, 11/18
CONCEPCION ES, 11/18
DUNGO-AN ES, 11/18
MANJUYOD SCI HS, 11/18
AYUNGON SCI HS(JHS), 11/18
AYUNGON SCI HS(SHS), 11/18
BINANTANGAN ES, 11/18
PANUBTUBAN ES, 11/18
AMLAN NHS(SHS), 11/18
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PAY FILES - PPAN AS OF NOVEMBER 23, 2018

5321047401 CARALE, CHASTINE & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
5302297408 SANTERO, RENE S & VENTURA, LOREFE
5302257400 TANO, JENNIFER C & VENTURA, LOREFE
5302267404 SINTO, EVANGELINE T & VENTURA, LOREFE
5299697408 CAYUDE, BETHEL D & AMAHIT, ARLYN
5299737406 BANOSING, JOSELITO B & AMAHIT, ARLYN
5298937401 MERCADO, MELBA V & GARCIA, MERIAM
5298897402 JALUAG, JU-AN G & GARCIA, MERIAM C
5314947408 BULOTANO, RHIA MAE L & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE
5298947405 BALDERAS, WILMA A & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DA\
5299097405 ANDAYA, ROLITA P & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWI
5314907400 LABE, AIDA L & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
5314957402 ROSALES, MERLYN S & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAV
5315037401 PALARPALAR, DARLENE C & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE
5314927409 MANA-AY, ISABEL B & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAW
5315057400 JACULBE, JUNREY & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN
5302537407 IBALE, HAZEL Z & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
5301407401 BITONG, AGNES R & REAL, CELESTE M
5301477403 BAROTILLA, MERELES A & REAL, CELESTE M
5301427401 YSULAN, TERESITA C & REAL, CELESTEM
5301117400 IYAS, EVELYN P & REAL, CELESTE M

5301467409 LIBRADILLA, GELACIO JR & REAL, CELESTE M
5303407404 FERNANDEZ, BERNARDITA & GUINA, YVETTE
5298707406 TABLATE, JAINIE M & GUINA, YVETTE
5303937405 REBANTAD, CELSA E & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B

33,000.00 MABATO ES
13,200.00 CANIOGAN VALLEY
24,600.00  NAGBINLODES
15,000.00 OMOLES
29,400.00 HIMOCDONGON ES
31,200.00 BAGTIC ES
41,400.00  MANJUOD CES
25,200.00 TUPAS ES
16,200.00 LIBJOES
11,400.00 SACSAC ES
8,400.00 BALA-AS ES
10,200.00 NAGCASUNOG ES
7,200.00 PANGALAYCAYAN ES
15,000.00 CABUGAN ES
25,200.00 MALAGA ES
8,400.00 PENAHAN ES
96,000.00 BOLOCBOLOCES
5,400.00 TUBOD ES
9,000.00 SALONG ES
5,400.00 DANAWAN ES
11,400.00 BATANGAN ES
16,800.00 ATOTES ES
10,200.00  SAN ROQUE ES
20,400.00 CRISOSTOMO RETES
9,600.00 MALONGCAYES

3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD



5302297408
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PAY FILES - SBFP AS OF NOVEMBER 23, 2018

SANTERO, RENE S & VENTURA, LOREFE

5302257400 TANO, JENNIFER C & VENTURA, LOREFE
5302267404 SINTO, EVANGELINE T & VENTURA, LOREFE

5299737406
5299697408
5298897402
5315047405
5301297401
5300907402
5316157401
5298937401
5303537403
5302737408
5301197406
5318827409
5300747400
5301497402
5301547405
5304057401
5319027401
5303267401
5317647401
5317657405
5300797402
5298967404
5299627406
5299637401
5304247408
5301337400
5304137408
5304347403
5303937405
5298707406
5200577402
5315057400
5314927409
5315037401
5314957402
5316367407
5314027400
5318587400
5315167400
5315177404
5315247406
5300737405
5300397401
5314887401
5314917404
5301917403
5301987405

BANOSING, JOSELITO B & AMAHIT, ARLYN
CAYUDE, BETHEL D & AMAHIT, ARLYN

JALUAG, JU-AN G & GARCIA, MERIAM C

CUID, EMELDA R & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN /
AVANZADO, WILSON Y & ABINES, ROWINA
TUBLE, MAYFLOR & ABINES, ROWINA A
ROMERO, DORIS & ABINES, ROWINA

MERCADO, MELBA V & GARCIA, MERIAM
GARSULA, MARIVIC & BERNUS, GLENDA
ESTORCO, REMO Q & BERNUS, GLENDA

ALBISO, ANA E & ALABAN, MARIFE T

BUTALID, QUEENIE E & ABINES, ROWINA

ARIZA, ANECITA S & MACHICA, FREDA S

SEDILLO, MYLEEN C & MACHICA, FREDA S

EGE, NESTOR & MACHICA, FREDA

CATALUNA, NILA P & REPOLLO, LURELE!

EPIS, BENJIE & REPOLLO, LURALEI

PAJUNAR, NESTOR G & REYES, FRANCIENNE
PACULANANG, WENDIL B & GARCIA, MERIAM
GUILLEN, DIOSDADA Z & GARCIA, MERIAM
CAROGONG, CHITO & GARCIA, MERIAM C
BENDUO, FLORDELUNA B & GARCIA, MERIAM C
VILLEGAS, CORAZON E & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
FLORENCIO, FLORY C & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
SARDAN, JUANITO L & TINDOC, REXRODRIGO T
MUSCA, JENNIBEB V & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE

DE LA PENA, HARRIET & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
KITANE, CHRISTIANNE A & BANGALANDQO, LEIZL B
REBANTAD, CELSA E & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
TABLATE, JAINIE M & GUINA, YVETTE

GELOGO, CARMELA A & EPHAN, MELINDAM
JACULBE, JUNREY & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN
MANA-AY, ISABEL B & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAW
PALARPALAR, DARLENE C & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE
ROSALES, MERLYN S & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAV
SIBALA, PAUL JONAS D & BELOIRA, YOLANDA
CASTOR, IRENE B & BELOIRA, YOLANDA
ALCORAN, MA ALFIE & DY, HERILYN

BARICAR, SALLY D & DY, HERILYN

AMARO, JASMIN T & DY, HERILYN

MACQUEL, PABLO & DY, HERILYN

DELA PAZ, GREGORIA C & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
ESCARES, SHIELA MILDRED & LEDESMA, ESMERAL
CABUSOG, EDRALIE N & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DA
PALUMAR, SUSAN F & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAV
DE LARA, JOSEFA S & ABSIN, ANGELA
FAUSTORILLA, MARLEN F & ABSIN, ANGELA

24,480.00
19,440.00
9,360.00
43,200.00
12,240.00
19,440.00
35,280.00
51,120.00
17,280.00
5,040.00
31,680.00
30,960.00
44,640.00
4,320.00
2,880.00
7,920.00
720.00
28,080.00
32,400.00
12,960.00
48,240.00
64,800.00
23,040.00
12,240.00
34,560.00
28,080.00
28,800.00
34,560.00
26,640.00
29,520.00
19,440.00
21,600.00
17,280.00
172,800.00
32,400.00
56,880.00
35,280.00
14,400.00
43,920.00
16,560.00
12,960.00
11,520.00
16,560.00
5,760.00
35,280.00
720.00
16,560.00
18,720.00
6,480.00
27,360.00

CANIOGAN VALLEY
NAGBINLOD ES
OMOL ES
BAGTIC ES
HIMOCDONGON ES
TUPAS ES
BOLISONG ES
DAUIN CES
TUGAWE ES
MAGSAYSAY ES
MCS
IRENE ES
BAE ES
BAGACAY ES
BULAK ES
TANDAYAG ES
PANUNSUAN ES
BI-OS ES
SALAG ES
NASIPIT ES
CANAWAY ES
CAMPUYO ES
SAMPINITON ES
CANDABONG ES
BUTONG ES
KILABAN ES
BUENAVISTA ES
BACONG CES
ESCAGUIT ES
FELIX M TIO
BASAK ES
MALONGCAY ES
CRISOSTOMO RETES
MEMS
PENAHAN ES
MALAGA ES
CABUGAN ES
PANGALAYCAYAN
NABILOG ES
BANGA ES
TALAPTAPAN ES
CANLUTO ES
MATOBATO ES
CAPIINES ES
VILLA IOWA ES
TIGBAHI ES
TUBOD ES
SALVACION ES
BAGTIC ES
PANGCA ES

3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
2ZND
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
2ND
2ND
3RD
2ND
3RD
3RD
2ND
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
2ND
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
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5303407404 FERNANDEZ, BERNARDITA & GUINA, YVETTE
5313467403 SAMORIN, MIRAFLOR & GUINA, YVETTE
5299347409 COLASISANG, EMILE G & VILLAN, JESSICA
5314937403 CABUGNASON, CONIE E & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE [
5301477403 BAROTILLA, MERELES A & REAL, CELESTE M
5301407401 BITONG, AGNES R & REAL, CELESTE M
5314907400 LABE, AIDA L & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
5299097405 ANDAYA, ROLITA P & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWI
5298947405 BALDERAS, WILMA A & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DA\
5314947408 BULOTANO, RHIA MAE L & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE

21,600.00

4,320.00
72,000.00
10,080.00
17,280.00

4,320.00
22,320.00
13,680.00
21,600.00
12,960.00

SAN ROQUE
GUILONGSIRAN PS
SAN FRANCISCO

PALAY ES
SALONG ES
TUBOD ES

NAGCASUNOG ES
BALA-AS ES
SACSACES
LIBJO ES

3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD



